
SI Medway & Maidstone – February 2024 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

   1st 
 
 

2nd  

 
 

3rd   
 

4th  
 
 
 
 

5th   
 
    
 

6th  
International Day of 
Zero Tolerance for 
Female Genital 
Mutilation 

7th  
 

8th  
Business Club Meeting, 
7.30pm, Holiday Inn, 
Rochester 
Chair: Annette Davies 
 

9th   
 

10th 

Club Coffee Morning, 
11.00 am, Café, Sun 
Pier House, Chatham 
  

11th  
International Day of 
Women and Girls in 
Science 

12th 
 

13th 
  

14th  

 

15th  
 
 
 

16th  

 
 
 
 

17th  
Day of Reflection, The 
Millennium Centre, 
Rainham, 10.45am – 
3.00pm 

 
The Sensory Garden 
Volunteer Morning 
Rochester Esplanade, 
10.00am  – 12.00 
noon. 

18st    
 

19th   
 

20th   
 

21st    
 

22nd   
 Speaker Meeting by 
Zoom, 7.30 pm -  
‘Members Talk’ 
Chair: Janet Hughes 

23rd   
 
 
 
 
 
 

24th     
 

25th  

 
 

26th 
 
   
 

27th   
 
 

28th  
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 


