SI Medway & Maidstone – February 2024

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
			1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th
5 th	6 th International Day of Zero Tolerance for Female Genital Mutilation	7 th	8 th Business Club Meeting, 7.30pm, Holiday Inn, Rochester Chair: Annette Davies	9 th	10 th Club Coffee Morning, 11.00 am, Café, Sun Pier House, Chatham	11 th International Day of Women and Girls in Science
12 th	13 th	14 th	15 th	16 th	17 th Day of Reflection, The Millennium Centre, Rainham, 10.45am – 3.00pm The Sensory Garden Volunteer Morning Rochester Esplanade, 10.00am – 12.00 noon.	18 st
19 th	20 th	21 st	Speaker Meeting by Zoom, 7.30 pm - 'Members Talk' Chair: Janet Hughes	23 rd	24 th	25 th
26 th	27 th	28 th				